The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GINGERHACKER 2026-02-01 to 2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,147.61
2026-02-04 STAPLES 1320 txn_ vgHZbO8 -$40.70 $8,106.91
2026-02-04 STAPLES 1320 txn rYHqWzV -$14.73 $8,092.18
2026-02-06 ESPIRITU MESA txn wNHxXNG6 -$788.62 $7,303.56
2026-02-06 ESPIRITU MESA txn 66Hp9w8 -$1,000.00 $6,303.56
2026-02-06 CompTIA, Inc. txn oyHMvBI -$276.00 $6,027.56
2026-02-07 TACOS CHIWAS MESA txn LgHAn4v -$63.12 $5,964.44
2026-02-11 Donation from Bri Haralson txn kWHTr]5r $537.64 $6,502.08
2026-02-11 Donation from Integris txn _evHPveo $5,000.00 $11,502.08

2026-02-12 Donation from Reanna Schultz txn MNHaQRA $107.53 $11,609.61

2026-02-15 TRYHACKME.COM txn pSHWOOE -$75.60 $11,534.01
2026-02-16 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/9 to 2/15 txn_evHPNTr6 -$395.16 $11,138.85
2026-02-18 POCKET PREP - IT/CYBER txn oyHMZaq -$87.49 $11,051.36

2026-02-19 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn AWH902W $107.53 $11,158.89

2026-02-19 Donation from Dakota Snow txn XGH69r] $2.16 $11,161.05
2026-02-20 TST* PENN TO PAPER txn 8rHkB7K -$67.54 $11,093.51
2026-02-23 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/16 to 2/22 txn qkH4QqE -$7.68 $11,085.83
2026-02-24 TRYHACKME.COM txn evHdoBr -$69.00 $11,016.83
2026-02-26 TRYHACKME.COM txn gnHbPO8 -$148.00 $10,868.83
2026-02-28 CompTIA, Inc. txn 0eHMM]v -$276.00 $10,592.83

WITHDRAWN: $3,309.64. DEPOSITED: $5,754.86. $10,592.83

GingerHacker is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from GingerHacker's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



